
Area Name of business Contact Number Email Website

Umkomaas Umkomaas Guest House 039-973-1572 ugh@telkomsa.net www.umkomaasguesthouse.co.za

Umkomaas Umkomaas Lodge Dive Charters 039-973-2542 umkomaaslodge@gmail.com https://umkomaaslodge-aliwalshoal.co.za/

Scottburgh The House of the Rising Sun 039-978-2769 risingsun@scottburgh.co.za www.risingsunbnb.com

Scottburgh All In One 083-227-8582 harry2@mweb.co.za

Pennington Ironwood 039-975-1895 ironwood@scottnet.co.za www.ironwood.co.za

Elysium Sugar Beach Resort 039-977-0014 reservations@sugarbeachresort.co.za www.sugarbeachresort.co.za

Hibberdene Khaya Lamanzi Lodge & Conferencing 039-699-3909 bookings@khayalamanzi.co.za www.khayalamanzi.co.za

Hibberdene Mzimayi River Lodge B&B 039-699-3077 mzimayi@polka.co.za www.mzimayilodge.co.za

Umzumbe Highcroft Lodge 039-684-6745 whitbird@venturenet.co.za

Southport B Cubed Guest House 039-681-3446 bcubedguesthouse@telkomsa.net www.bcubedguesthouse.co.za

Southport Dieu-Donneé River Lodge 073-993-4008 ddrlodge@venturenet.co.za www.dieudonnee.co.za

Sea Park Honeywood 039-695-1036 honeywood@honeywoodsa.co.za www.honeywoodsa.co.za

Umtentweni Mdoni House Guest Lodge 039-695-1215 stay@mdoni.co.za www.mdoni.co.za

Umtentweni Tweni Waterfront Guest Lodge 039-695-1405 tweniwaterfront@gmail.com www.tweniwaterfront.co.za

Umtentweni Umdlalo Lodge 039-695-0224 umdlalodge@telkomsa.net

Port Shepstone My Den Beachfront 039-682-6096 myden@venturenet.co.za www.myden.co.za

Paddock The Gorgez View 039-679-1345 gm@gorgezview.co.za

Oribi Gorge The Gorge Private Game Lodge & Spa 033-687-4000 info@thegorge.co.za www.thegorge.co.za or mike@thegorge.co.za

Harding B's Guesthouse 076-650-4587 bgh@vodamail.co.za

Harding Executive Guest House 039-433-0028 execgh@gmail.com www.execgh.co.za

Harding Green Acres 082-567-9010 info@green-acres.co.za www.green-acres.co.za

Harding Kenton B&B 076-729-8896 willeydg@gmail.com

Harding Lavender Hill  B&B 076-748-4182 admin@lavenderhillbandb.co.za www.lavenderhillbandb.co.za

Harding The Forest House 065-952-5379 theforesthousebnb@gmail.com

Harding Willowdene 072-235-6326 willowdenebb@venturenet.co.za www.willowdenebnb.co.za

Oslo Beach Admirals View 083-730-1494 admiralsviewbb@gmail.com www.admiralsview.co.za

Oslo Beach Beach View Bed & Breakfast 039-684-0043 info@beachviewbnb.co.za

Oslo Beach Hillbillion Estate 082-524-7209 info@hillbillion.co.za www.hillbillion.co.za

Izotsha Izotsha Creek Estate/ Safforn Chefs 082-551-8196 gail@saffronchefs.co.za www.izotshacreek.co.za

Nyandezulu Mfihlo Guest House 083-736-7799 mfihlobandb@gmail.com www.mfihloguesthouse.co.za

Shelly Beach Robins Nest 039-315-0606 robin@robins-nest.co.za www.robins-nest.co.za

St Michael's Mountjoy Lodge 039-315-0482 info@mountjoylodge.co.za www.mountjoylodge.co.za

Uvongo Stephward Estate 039-315-5926 info@stephward.co.za www.stephward.co.za

Margate Albatros Guesthouse 039-317-4446 info@thealbatros.co.za www.albatrosguesthouse.co.za

Margate Beachcomber Bay 039-317-4473 info@beachcomberbay.co.za www.beachcomberbay.co.za

Margate Dieu Del-Amor B&B 039-317-1744 ntsikimvundla@gmail.com www.ddabb.co.za

Margate Ingwe Manor 039-317-1914 info@ingwemanor.com http://www.ingwemanor.com/

Margate Swallows Nest 039-312-1985 marlene.rieger@telkomsa.net

Ramsgate BillsBest 082-451-6102 bbinfo@billsbest.co.za www.billsbest.co.za

Ramsgate Gecko Moon B&B 082-602-1640 geckomoon@telkomsa.net www.geckomoon.co.za

Ramsgate Ramsgate Guest House 039-314-4444 diana@ramsgateguesthouse.co.za www.ramsgateguesthouse.com

Ramsgate Ocean Gaze B&B 039-314-9611 info@oceangazebnb.com www.oceangazebnb.com

Ramsgate Wailana Beach Lodge 039-314-4606 wailana@iafrica.com www.wailana.co.za

Southbroom Alans Rest Bed & Breakfast 039-316-6270 info@alanrest.co.za www.alansrest.co.za

Southbroom Albatross Guest House 039-316-6572 info@albatrossguesthouse.co.za www.albatrossguesthoue.co.za

Southbroom Blue Horizon 072-310-7175 info@bluehorizonsouthbroom.co.za www.bluehorizonsouthbroom.co.za

Southbroom Coral Tree Colony B&B 039-316-6676 coraltreecolony@gmail.com www.thecoraltree.com

Southbroom Golf House 039-316-6982 info@golfhouse.co.za www.golfhouse.co.za

Southbroom Ocean Grove Guest House 039-319-1798 arthur@oceangrove.co.za www.oceangrove.co.za

Southbroom Sunbirds 039-316-8202  stay@sunbirds.co.za www.sunbirds.co.za

Southbroom Umkobi Cottage 078-918-8103 umkobicottage@gmail.com www.umkobicottage.co.za

Southbroom White Shores 039-316-6534 whiteshores@telkomsa.net www.whiteshores.co.za

Southbroom Yengele Paradise 073-022-3329 annaartjie@gmail.com www.yengeleparadise.co.za

Trafalgar Days at Sea 039-313-0013 Daysatsea.hotel@gmail.com www.daysatsea.co.za

Palm Beach Palm Cottage 039-313-0319 relax@palmcottage.co.za www.palmcottage.co.za

Munster & Glenmore The Merry Crab Beach Lodge 083-267-9055 stay@themerrycrab.co.za www.themerrycrab.co.za

Port Edward Aloe Inn B & B 039-311-3460 aloeinn@telkomsa.net www.aloeinn.co.za

Port Edward Ashton Manor Guest House 083-654-0321 srock@telkomsa.net www.wheretostay.co.za/ashtonmanor

Port Edward Bottlenose Guest House 039-311-1247 fanser@absamail.co.za

mailto:bgh@vodamail.co.za

